Performance & Accessories
Office: 304-877-3419 * Cell: 304-673-2602

From:

JBS Performance

131 Davis Court

Mount Hope, WV 25880

Email: jbsperformanceinc@aol.com
Office: 304.877.3419

Cell: 304.673.2602

To:

CLAY GILBERT

510 N 4TH STREET
SILSBEE, TX 77656
ruready4ltdi@yahoo.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 REFACE 1/2 PRIMARY
1 NEW PRIMARY FIXED

Invoice Number
Invoice Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

$75.00
$310.00

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

Thanks for choosing JBS Performance, Inc.

Invoice

INV-0030

December 12,
2022

$0.00

Sub Total

$75.00
$310.00

$385.00
$0.00
-$385.00

$0.00
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