

From:

JBS Performance

131 Davis Court

Mount Hope, WV 25880

Email: jbsperformanceinc@aol.com

Office: 304.877.3419 Cell: 304.673.2602

-	\mathbf{a}	
-	·	п

CLAY GILBERT 510 N 4TH STREET SILSBEE, TX 77656

ruready41tdi@yahoo.com

Invoice Number	INV-0030
Invoice Date	December 12, 2022
Total Due	\$0.00

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	REFACE 1/2 PRIMARY	\$75.00	\$75.00
1	NEW PRIMARY FIXED	\$310.00	\$310.00

Total Due	\$0.00
Paid	-\$385.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$385.00